
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Men's Platform
Preliminary

Event 17

21 AUG 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 BECKER  Norman JUDGE 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy

JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 5 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 6 BRUNNER  Kathy JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 429.30     

2 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005 408.25 21.05     

3 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999 396.80 32.50     

4 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001 389.65 39.65     

5 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000 373.35 55.95     

6 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005 373.30 56.00     

7 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000 365.15 64.15     

8 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002 363.80 65.50     

9 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003 351.15 78.15     

10 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002 350.85 78.45     

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001 350.80 78.50     

12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998 332.90 96.40     

13 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000 312.55 116.75     

14 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004 286.95 142.35     

15 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998 265.25 164.05     
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Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Men's Platform
Preliminary

Event 17

21 AUG 2022 - 10:00

REFEREE DONOVAL Sanda ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 WIERNIUK Anna JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 2 BECKER  Norman JUDGE 2 THORSEN  Anna Maja Holm

JUDGE 3 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 3 GOLOVAN  Anatoliy

JUDGE 4 PEREZ CANASVERAS Angel L JUDGE 4 VAN DER VOORT  Ronald

JUDGE 5 AZORIN Daniel JUDGE 5 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 6 BRUNNER  Kathy JUDGE 6 ILIES Daniela Mihaela

JUDGE 7 IRAKLI Bartaia JUDGE 7 TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

RESERVE SZEKFFY Nora RESERVE

1 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

626C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 80.85 80.85
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 70.40 151.25
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 82.50 233.75
109C 3.7 10.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.5 42.55 276.30
5337D 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 66.30 342.60
307C 3.4 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 86.70 429.30

2 SEREDA Oleksii UKR 25 DEC 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 54.40 54.40
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 83.25 137.65
6245D 3.6 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 73.80 211.45
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 69.30 280.75
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 45.90 326.65
5253B 3.2 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 8.5 81.60 408.25 21.05

3 LARSEN Andreas Sargent ITA 20 APR 1999

107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 69.00
5154B 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 72.60 141.60
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 74.25 215.85
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.25 290.10
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 45.90 336.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 396.80 32.50

4 NAUMENKO Yevhen UKR 02 MAY 2001

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 47.85 115.05
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 69.70 184.75
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 70.50 255.25
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 322.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 389.65 39.65

5 WILLIAMS Noah GBR 15 MAY 2000

5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 64.80 64.80
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 73.60 138.40
207B 3.6 10.0 2.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 41.40 179.80
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 75.60 255.40
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.00 323.40
109C 3.7 10.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 49.95 373.35 55.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 EIKERMANN GREGORCHUK J. GER 14 FEB 2005

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 62.40
107B 3.0 10.0 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 42.00 104.40
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.40 163.80
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 69.70 233.50
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 72.60 306.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 67.20 373.30 56.00

7 CAMACHO DEL HOYO Carlos ESP 30 JUL 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 72.00
305C 2.8 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 39.20 111.20
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 76.80 188.00
207C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.95 225.95
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 293.15
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 72.00 365.15 64.15

8 TIMBRETTI GUGIU Eduard ITA 18 JUN 2002

407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 60.80 60.80
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 69.30 130.10
307C 3.4 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 40.80 170.90
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 233.90
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.70 296.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 363.80 65.50

9 CUTMORE Ben GBR 10 MAR 2003

407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 65.60 65.60
307C 3.4 10.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.0 32.30 97.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 165.10
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 228.10
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 47.85 275.95
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 75.20 351.15 78.15

10 TSIRIKOS Athanasios GRE 04 MAR 2002

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 58.50 58.50
305C 2.8 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 46.20 104.70
6142D 3.1 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 165.15
205B 2.9 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 60.90 226.05
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 288.45
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 62.40 350.85 78.45

11 LUKASZEWICZ Robert POL 21 MAR 2001

107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 66.00 66.00
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 43.20 109.20
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 67.65 176.85
626C 3.3 10.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.75 234.60
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 67.20 301.80
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 49.00 350.80 78.50

12 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 51.20 51.20
107B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 52.50 103.70
207B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 50.40 154.10
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 206.90
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 268.10
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 64.80 332.90 96.40

13 MOLVALIS Nikolaos GRE 06 JUL 2000

107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.50 43.50
205B 2.9 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 42.05 85.55
624B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 140.15
305C 2.8 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 58.80 198.95
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 54.40 253.35
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 312.55 116.75
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14 KNOLL Anton AUT 02 NOV 2004

305C 2.8 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 60.20 60.20
626C 3.3 10.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 29.70 89.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 59.20 149.10
107B 3.0 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 189.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 52.80 242.40
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 44.55 286.95 142.35

15 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998

407C 3.2 10.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 38.40 38.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.00 98.40
626C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 46.20 144.60
305C 2.8 10.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 26.60 171.20
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 39.60 210.80
5154B 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 54.45 265.25 164.05
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